1340 Charwood Road, Suite L  •  Hanover, MD 21076  •  phone 410-590-3333  •  email info@pharad.com
Omnidirectional
Fixed Base Antennas
Made in USA
Omnidirectional Antenna Products with a Fixed Base
Octane is a registered trademark and division of Pharad, LLC.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Frequency Polarization Typical
Gain Model Number Standard
Connector
Antenna Size
(L x Ø)
225 - 1850 MHz Vertical 1.6 dBi FV-225-1850 TNC Male 6.8” x 0.7”
225 - 2500 MHz Vertical 0 dBi VM-225-2500 N-type Female 11” x 3”
420 - 575 MHz Vertical -5.5 dBi SA-420-575 SMA Male 2.65” x 0.52”
700 - 3000 MHz Vertical -2.0 dBi SA-700-3000 SMA Male 2.65” x 0.52”
700 - 2600 MHz Vertical 3.0 dBi VM-700-2600 N-type Female 7.7” x 1.25”
700 - 3800 MHz Vertical -3.0 dBi SA-700-3800 SMA Male 2.65” x 0.52”
800 - 2700 MHz Vertical 0.0 dBi SA-800-2700 SMA Male 2.65” x 0.52”
800 - 3000 MHz Vertical 2.0 dBi VM-800-3000 N-type Female 5.7” x 1.25”
900 - 930 MHz Vertical 2.0 dBi SA-900-930 SMA Male 2.65” x 0.52”
1350 - 1390 MHz
Horizontal 3.0 dBi FH-1350-1390 TNC Male 8.6” x 1.2”
Vertical 3.0 dBi FV-1350-1390 TNC Male 8.4” x 0.7”
Vertical 5.0 dBi FV-1350-1390(5) TNC Male 11” x 0.7”
1400 - 5900 MHz Vertical 1.0 dBi SA-1400-5900 SMA Male 2.65” x 0.52”
1600 - 5900 MHz Vertical 3.0 dBi FV-1600-5900 TNC Male 5.9” x 0.7”
1700 - 1900 MHz Vertical 3.0 dBi SA-1700-1900 SMA Male 2.65” x 0.52”
1755 - 2270 MHz Vertical 2.0 dBi SA-1755-2270 SMA Male 2.65” x 0.52”
2200 - 2500 MHz
Horizontal 5.1 dBi FH-2200-2500 TNC Male 8.6” x 1.2”
Vertical 5.1 dBi FV-2200-2500(5) TNC Male 8.4” x 0.7”
Vertical 6.0 dBi FV-2200-2500(6) TNC Male 11” x 0.7”
Vertical 7.0 dBi FV-2200-2500(7) TNC Male 13.5” x 0.7”
Vertical 8.0 dBi FV-2200-2500(8) TNC Male 16” x 0.7”
2200 - 4900 MHz Vertical 5.0 dBi SA-2200-4900 SMA Male 2.65” x 0.52”
2400/5800 MHz Vertical 2.2 dBi SA-2400/5800 SMA Male 2.65” x 0.52”
3000 - 10000 MHz Vertical 3.0 dBi SA-3000-10000 SMA Male 2.65” x 0.52”
4400 - 5000 MHz
Horizontal 5.4 dBi FH-4400-5000 TNC Male 10.3” x 0.7”
Vertical 5.4 dBi FV-4400-5000 TNC Male 10.3” x 0.7”
4400 - 5900 MHz Vertical 3.0 dBi SA-4400-5900 SMA Male 2.65” x 0.52”
5150 - 5950 MHz
Horizontal 5.3 dBi FH-5100-5900 TNC Male 10.3” x 0.7”
Vertical 5.3 dBi FV-5100-5900 TNC Male 10.3” x 0.7”
1340 Charwood Road, Suite L  •  Hanover, MD 21076  •  phone 410-590-3333  •  email info@pharad.com